39.81in
1011.2mm
5X
0.74in
18.7mm
6X
5.76in
146.4mm
9.90in
251.5mm
6X
4.53in
115.0mm
5X
6.50in
165.1mm
37.03in
940.5mm
1.39in
35.4mm
1.39in
35.4mm
5X
6.50in
165.1mm
6X P/N OH69-14-135-115-11469
2.81in
71.3mm
4.45in
113.0mm
1.57in
R40.0mm
3.15in
80.0mm
 15.0°
1.00in
25.4mm
2.36in
60.0mm
5.81in
147.5mm P.D.
Intralox Series 1100
30 Teeth
Mounting Distances
Custom / Special Mount
Electrical
6X Flying Lead, Straight, 9mm[0.35in], 10m[32.81ft]
24N/28P, G3.0.8.65
Face
6X Cut Shell, Intralox Series 1100, 30 Teeth, 147.5mm P.D.
IP Rating
IP69k
SS 316
Assembly of six (6) OH69-14-135-115-11469, IP69k, 14Nm
(10.3 lb-ft), Single Core: 50mm (1.97"), 24N/28P, G3.0.8.65,
135mm (5.3"), 115mm (4.5"), Intralox 1100 Cut Shell, Flying
Lead-Straight-10m-9mm, Custom Mount, Special Mount
01
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
OA69-06-14-135-115-13994
SHEET 1 OF 1
PV
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:7 72.64
REV
PART  NO.
A
SIZE
TITLE:NAME DATE
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN
N/A
FINISH
MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
TOLERANCES:
0-6: 0.1
>6-30: 0.2
>30-120: 0.3
>120-400: 0.4
>400-1000: 0.5
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ONE MOTION.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ONE MOTION IS
PROHIBITED.
08/02/24
Weight(kg):
08/02/24CD